Tel: 0161 620 4787  Fax: 0161 620 4733
web: www.elitelockers.co.uk  e-mail: info@elitelockers.co.uk
Leading Manufacturer of Quality....
Steel Storage Products. Trade Only.
Recommended
Retail Price Guide
range of products
Carriage Paid UK Mainland Only.

l	Special configurations
subject to application
	ORDER CODE	 DOORS 	 SIZE	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
			  H x W x D mm
	1830302VP	 2	 1800 x 300 x 300	 178.00	 352.00	 528.00
	1830452VP	 2	 1800 x 300 x 450	 187.00	 370.00	 551.00
	1830304VP	 4	 1800 x 300 x 300	 202.00	 399.00	 596.00
	1830454VP	 4	 1800 x 300 x 450	 215.00	 425.00	 635.00
	1830306VP	 6	 1800 x 300 x 300	 244.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830456VP	 6	 1800 x 300 x 450	 253.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830308VP	 8	 1800 x 300 x 300	 293.00	 N/A	 N/A
	1830458VP	 8	 1800 x 300 x 450	 309.00	 N/A	 N/A
	Depth mm	 Single	 £	 Nest of 2	 £
	Depth mm	 Single	 £	 Nest of 2	 £
Minimum order quantity applies to this product, ask for details.
	Depth mm	 Single	 £	 Nest of 2	 £
	 300	 TL1830302	 POA	 TL1830302N2	 POA
	 450	 TL1830452	 POA	 TL1830452N2	 POA
	 300	 TL1830303	 POA	 TL1830303N2	 POA
	 450	 TL1830453	 POA	 TL1830453N2	 POA
	 300	 TL1830304	 POA	 TL1830304N2	 POA
	 450	 TL1830454	 POA	 TL1830454N2	 POA
Two Door All lockers 1800mm high x 300mm wide
Three Door
Four Door
High
Performance
Trespa Door
Lockers
Four Door
Six Door
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
781212M4	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M4	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781212M6	 1980 x 305 x 305	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
781218M6	 1980 x 305 x 450	 P.O.A	 P.O.A	 P.O.A
Vision Panel Lockers
Multi Compartment
Lockers
range of products

Garment Dispenser
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SINGLE	 NEST OF 2	 NEST OF 3
183845GS	 1800 x 380 x 450	 119.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GC	 1830 x 381 x 457	 134.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD5	 1830 x 381 x 457	 186.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD10	 1830 x 381 x 457	 224.00	 N/A	 N/A
721518GD15	 1830 x 381 x 457	 276.00	 N/A	 N/A
Additional Keys £1 Coin Return or
Token Return Lock
Electronic
Combination Lock
Number Plate
and Key Fob
Hanging Rail Padlock Fitting
Jewellery Box Sloping Top4 Digit Combination
Lock with Master Key
PPE Lockers & Cabinets
300mm Deep Lockers
450mm Deep Lockers
PPE Workstation
PPE Cabinets
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 SHELVES	 H x W x D mm 	 ORDER CODE	 £
*Single point Locking
Single Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE183030S	 74.00
Two Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830302	 94.00
Four Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830304	 117.00
Six Door	 1800 x 300 x 300	 PPE1830306	 144.00
Single Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE183045S	 91.00
Two Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830452	 103.00
Four Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830454	 130.00
Six Door	 1800 x 300 x 450	 PPE1830456	 152.00
Single Drawer	 1066/1220 X 915 X 457	 PPEMDK1	 248.00
Double Drawer	 1066/1220 X 915 X 457	 PPEMDK2	 271.00
Mobile Base		  PPEMDK3	 80.00
Clothing & Equipment		  1830 X 915 X 457	 PPE723618CE	 306.00

Coshh Stackable Cabinets
Mini Hazardous Substance Cabinets
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 NUMBER	 SUMP	 3 POINT	 £
			  OF SHELVES	 CAPACITY	 LOCKING
	723618CSC	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 36 Ltr	 3	 323.00
	603618CSC	 1525 x 915 x 457	 2	 36 Ltr	 3	 304.00
	483618CSC	 1220 x 915 x 457	 2	 36 Ltr	 3	 284.00
	393618CSC	 1000 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 224.50
	361818CSC	 910 x 457 x 457	 1	 18 Ltr		  169.00
	283618CSC	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 202.00
	723618COS	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 36 Ltr	 3	 346.00
	483618COS	 1220 x 915 x 457	 2	 36 Ltr	 3	 303.00
	393618COS	 1000 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 241.00
	361818COS	 915 x 457 x 457	 1	 18 Ltr		  182.50
	283618COS	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 216.50
	723618AC	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 36 Ltr	 3	 372.00
	393618AC	 1000 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 258.50
	361818AC	 910 x 457 x 457	 1	 18 Ltr		  195.00
	723618PES	 1830 x 915 x 457	 3	 36 Ltr	 3	 377.00
	393618PES	 1000 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 264.00
	361818PES	 910 x 457 x 457	 1	 18 Ltr		  201.00
	243615COS	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 207.00
	301818COS	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  175.00
	281812COS	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  162.00
	241818COS	 610 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  169.00
	181812COS	 457 x 457 x 305	 1	 5 Ltr		  155.50
	301818AC	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  188.50
	281812AC	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  173.00
	243615CSCW	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 197.00
	203618CSCW	 480 x 915 x 457	 1	 20 Ltr	 3	 189.50
	283618CSCK	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 233.00
	243618CSCK	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 226.50 283618COSK	 710 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 250.50
	243618CSC	 610 x 915 x 457	 1	 30 Ltr	 3	 196.00
	243615CSC	 610 x 915 x 381	 1	 15 Ltr	 3	 192.50
	301818CSC	 760 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  164.00
	281812CSC	 710 x 457 x 305	 1	 10 Ltr		  150.60
	281412CSC	 710 x 355 x 305	 1	 5 Ltr		  146.00
	241818CSC	 610 x 457 x 457	 1	 10 Ltr		  157.50

Galvanised Bins
Flame Store Bin
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 LOCK	 £
			  CAPACITY
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 LOCK	 £
			  CAPACITY
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 LOCK	 £
			  CAPACITY
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 	 SUMP	 LOCK	 £
			  CAPACITY
	ST244618CSC	 610/540 x 1170 x 457	 35 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 305.00
	ST202415CSC	 510/450 x 610 x 381	 15 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 224.50
	FT244618CSC	 610 x 1170 x 457	 35 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 314.00
	FT202413CSC	 510 x 610 x 330	 15 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 232.00
	GB	 765 x 685 x 508	 N/A	 Hasp & Staple	 283.50
	GBS	 765 x 685 x 508	 40 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 335.00
	FST	 685 x 915 x 635	 75 Ltr	 Hasp & Staple	 505.00
Hazardous Substance Cabinet Stands
Extra Shelves Including Shelf Clips
Sloping Top Add-On
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
	ORDER CODE	 H x W x D mm 		  £
To order the above please suffix order code:
CSC for Hazardous, AC for Acid, COS for Coshh and PES for Pesticide
	3618STCSC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	3618STCOS	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	3618STAC	 533 x 915 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 70.00
	1818STCSC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	1818STCOS	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	1818STAC	 533 x 457 x 457	 with adjustable feet	 62.00
	3618ES	 915 x 457		  15.50
	3615ES	 915 x 381		  15.50
	1818ES	 457 x 457		  14.50
	1812ES	 457 x 305		  14.50
	1412ES	 355 x 305		  14.50
3618STU	 150 x 915 x 457		  60.00
Cupboards - Cabinets - Workdesk
l	Robust - suitable for industrial environments
l	Welded frame design for extra strength
l	Three point security locking

High Capacity Storage Cupboard
Tool Locker
	DESCRIPTION	 ORDER CODE 	 H x W x D mm	 FITTINGS	 £
	ORDER CODE 	 TRAY COLOUR	 H x W x D mm	 NO. TRAYS	 TRAY H x W x D mm	 3 POINT LOCK	 £
	DESCRIPTION	 ORDER CODE 	 H x W x D mm	 FITTINGS	 £
	Workdesk Option 1	 42/483618MDK1	 1066/1200 x 915 x 457	 Lockable pullout drawer + 2 x shelves	 238.00
	Workdesk Option 2	 42/483618MDK2	 1066/1200 x 915 x 457	 2 x lockable pullout drawers + 2 x shelves	 264.00
	Workdesk Option 3	 MDK3		  Mobile base kit	 80.00
	724518OPA1	 OPAQUE	 1830x1120x457	 51	 75x312x427	 4	 800.00
	724518RED1	 RED	 1830x1120x457	 51	 75x312x427	 4	 800.00
	724518BLUE1	 BLUE	 1830x1120x457	 51	 75x312x427	 4	 800.00
	724518OPA2	 OPAQUE	 1830x1120x457	 27	 150x312x427	 4	 670.00
	724518RED2	 RED	 1830x1120x457	 27	 150x312x427	 4	 670.00
	724518BLUE2	 BLUE	 1830x1120x457	 27	 150x312x427	 4	 670.00
	724518OPA3	 OPAQUE	 1830x1120x457	 18	 225x312x427	 4	 560.00
	724518RED3	 RED	 1830x1120x457	 18	 225x312x427	 4	 560.00
	724518BLUE3	 BLUE	 1830x1120x457	 18	 225x312x427	 4	 560.00
	Tool Locker*	 361818DT	 925 x 457 x 457	 Recessed top (& mat) + 2 x shelves	 134.00
Extra Shelf (Cupboard)	 4818ES	 1220 x 457	 Includes shelf clips	 17.00
Extra Shelf (Cupboard)	 3618ES	 915 x 457	 Includes shelf clips	 14.00